# Alloodoons

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
<u> </u>	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UF	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS
6/6/11
EXAMINER

Office Use Only



100200354231

05/05/11--01003--009 \*\*27.50

04/06/11--01007--018 \*\*25.00

SEGRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: ALEJANDRO VALIENTE FAMILY LIMITED YARTNERSHIP Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
Ray R. Delgas de Armos, Esq. Ray R. Delgas de Armas & Associatos Firm/Company
4000 Poncede Lein Blud, Suite 470
Curl Gables, FL 33146 City, State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Rou R. Delgob de Aimo at (305) 777-0432  Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status  \$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301  MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



April 7, 2011

ANA H. CAMACHO CONTRERAS, JONASZ & COMACHO PA 141 ALMERIA AVENUE CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: ALEJANDRO VALIENTE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A11000000116

We have received your document for ALEJANDRO VALIENTE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a GENERAL PARTNERSHIP, but your entity is a LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

There is a balance due of \$27.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 811A00008488



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 6, 2011

RAUL R. DELGADO DE ARMES ESQ 4000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., STE. 470 CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

SUBJECT: ALEJANDRO VALIENTE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A11000000116

We have received your document for ALEJANDRO VALIENTE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the dissociating general partner unless the document states the general partner is deceased or a guardian or general conservator has been appointed or the general partner previously filed a Statement of Dissociation with the Florida Department of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 211A00011203

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

## ALEJANDRO VALIENTE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

limited liability limited partnership, whose certif	Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or ficate was filed with the Florida Department of State on forida document number <u>A11000000116</u> , o its certificate of limited partnership.	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the here:	limited partnership or limited liability limited partnershi	P
New name must be distinguis	shable and contain an acceptable suffix.	
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partners Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes:	ship, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. : Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.	
B. If amending mailing address and/or princ principal office address here:	cipal office address, enter new mailing address and/o	<u>r</u>
New Principal Office Address: (Must be STREET address)	NA	
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)		
C. If amending the registered agent and/or regisnew registered agent and/or the new registered offi	tered office address on our records, enter the name of th	<u>ie</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	NA	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address 💆 🕳	
	Florida Sm	
	City Zip Gode	
	E M	
p.	age 1 of 3	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

		N/A.  If Changing Registered Agent, Sig.	onture of New Registered Agent
		it Changing Registered Agent, <u>sig</u>	lature of New Registered Agent
	the general partner(s), enter the life our records:	name and business address of	each general partner bein
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u> </u>	Malibu Holdings. LLC	1131 ShillWater Drive Hizmi Beach, Fl 33141	Add Remove
<u>ĜP</u>	Tempire Holdings L.C.	1131 Stillweter Drive: Him, Beach, Fl 33141	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
<del></del>			Add Remove

Page 2 of 3

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

F. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
NIA
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:
Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*:
(*NOTE: Only one current general partner, is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.)
Halt
Alejzadro : Vallente, Hember, HGR Mahibu Holdings, LLC
Malibu Holdings 110
Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any:
All a Maria de La Caracteria de la Carac
Aleizadio Valiente, Hember, HGR
Tempire Huldinginic
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

## APPOINTMENT AND CONSENT TO SERVE AS REGISTERED AGENT

TO:

Secretary of State

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Ana Maria Camacho of 141 Almeria Avenue, Coral Gables, FL 33134, a natural person and resident of USA County, being the County in which the registered office of Alejandro Valiente Family Limited Partnership is located, whose principal place of business is located at the address stated above, is hereby appointed as the person on whom process, tax notices and demands against the Alejandro Valiente Family Limited Partnership may be served.
Dated this 257 day of Ingel , 2011.
Alejandro Valiente Family Limited Partnership
Tempire Holdings, LLC, General Partner
By: Alejandro Valiente, Manager
STATE OF FLORIDA  ) ) ss.
CITY AND COUNTY OF DADE ) ss.
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day 25 <sup>th</sup> Innch 2011, by Alejandro Valiente, as Manager of Tempire Holdings, LLC, General Partner who is personally known to me or who has produced, as identification.
Notary Public, State of Plorida  (Print, Type or Stamp name of Notary Public)

#### ACCEPTANCE

I, Ana Maria Camacho the undersigned, hereby accept the appointment as agent of the Alejandro Valiente Family Limited Partnership upon whom process, notices and demands may be served. I understand that as agent it will be my responsibility to receive service of process, to forward mail, and to immediately notify the Office of the Secretary of State in the event of my resignation or of any changes in the Registered Office Address.

Dated this 25th day of MARCH

, 2011.

Ana Maria Camacho